1020000313900

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11/21 FLLLC
1

Office Use Only



100009099021

MJH

11/21/02--01074--001 **125.00

02 NOV 21 AM 10: 2



The Nation's Largest Tax Representation Firm

IRS & STATE TAX REPRESENTATION SMALL BUSINESS & FINANCIAL SERVICES

Over 450 Offices in the United States
Small Business Services/START
4995 Lacrosse Road, Suite 2200 • Charleston, SC 29406

www.jkharris.com E-mail: dgeen@jkharris.com

TOLL-FREE 1-888-833-5156 • FAX 1-887-504-1731

November 13, 2002

Honorable Jim Smith Secretary of State Capitol, Plaza Level, Rm. 2 Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: Sparkworks, LLC

Dear Honorable Jim Smith:

Enclosed for filing please find an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Organization in reference to the above-captioned matter. Please file and return the stamped copy back to me. Also enclosed is a money order in the amount of \$125.00 to cover the filing fees of the Article.

Sincerely,

David Geen Ext. 279

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Spackworks, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liabili 1784 NW 39 th PLace	ity Company is:
1784 NW 39th PLace - Oakland Park, FL 33309	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Sig	;nature:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	021 TALI
Kevin Spark Name	02 NOV 21 AM IO: 23
Name	2
1784 NW 39th Place Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Oakland Park FL 33309 City, State, and Zip	를 3
City, State, and Zip	1.
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the about liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the apportunity agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fam accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter Registered Agent's Signature	ointment as e provisions of all viliar with and
Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.) The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more matherefore, a manager - managed company.	nagers and is,
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is request	ed)
- Leven	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)